
                                                        RFQ769-26-1015CS Residence Hall & Innovation Center - Pre-Solicitation Meeting Sign In Attendance
ID Start time Completion time Name2 Company Email2

1 11/11/25 13:47:43 11/11/25 13:48:10 Carrie Stoeckert UNTS SPIC carrie.stoeckert@untsystem.edu
2 11/11/25 14:29:57 11/11/25 14:30:21 Aurika Weaver-White UNTS SIPC aurika.weaver-white@untsystem.edu
3 11/13/25 8:56:33 11/13/25 8:58:18 Barry Sullenberger UNTS Barry.sullenberger@untsystem.edu
4 11/13/25 9:01:01 11/13/25 9:01:38 Tad Guleserian CBG Building Company LLC tad.guleserian@cbgbc.com
5 11/13/25 9:01:40 11/13/25 9:02:04 Emma Swenson SpawGlass emma.swenson@spawglass.com
6 11/13/25 9:02:24 11/13/25 9:02:38 Ian Peahota Michaels Student Living ipeahota@tmo.com
7 11/13/25 9:02:30 11/13/25 9:02:38 Angela Hardy Michaels Student Living ahardy@tmo.com
8 11/13/25 9:02:23 11/13/25 9:02:40 Jorge Garcia PGAL jorge.garcia@pgal.com
9 11/13/25 9:02:27 11/13/25 9:02:40 Sarah Black Servitas sblack@servitas.com

10 11/13/25 9:02:26 11/13/25 9:02:48 Nick Richards Resilient Energy Solutions nick.richards@resrentals.com
11 11/13/25 9:02:34 11/13/25 9:02:50 Camille Barton Purdy-McGuire cbarton@purdy-mcguire.com 
12 11/13/25 9:02:21 11/13/25 9:02:50 Krystal Hristov Steinberg Hart khristov@steinberghart.com
13 11/13/25 9:02:31 11/13/25 9:02:51 Cody Powell Brailsford & Dunlavey cpowell@bdconnect.com
14 11/13/25 9:02:35 11/13/25 9:02:53 Megan De Los Santos BOKA Powell mdelossantos@bokapowell.com
15 11/13/25 9:02:37 11/13/25 9:02:54 Don Lynch UNT System don.lynch@untsystem.edu
16 11/13/25 9:02:24 11/13/25 9:02:56 Andrea Kirk Lord Aeck Sargent andrea.kirk@lordaecksargent.com
17 11/13/25 9:02:30 11/13/25 9:02:58 Todd H. Holder Provident Resources Group tholder@provident.org
18 11/13/25 9:02:32 11/13/25 9:03:00 Rubi Madrid The Beck Group rubimadrid@beckgroup.com
19 11/13/25 9:02:39 11/13/25 9:03:00 Kristina Fischer The Michaels Organization kfischer@tmo.com
20 11/13/25 9:02:31 11/13/25 9:03:02 Stephen Miller ANDRES stephen@andresconstruction.com
21 11/13/25 9:02:29 11/13/25 9:03:06 Marc Gilbert Maslow's Campus Communities mgilbert@maslowscc.com
22 11/13/25 9:02:44 11/13/25 9:03:06 Lloyd Faver SpawGlass lloyd.faver@spawglass.com
23 11/13/25 9:02:36 11/13/25 9:03:07 Warren Andres ANDRES Construction Services warren@andresconstruction.com
24 11/13/25 9:02:45 11/13/25 9:03:09 Carla Ashley RISE cashley@risere.com
25 11/13/25 9:02:22 11/13/25 9:03:10 Brady Jobe Kirksey Architecture brady.jobe@kirksey.com
26 11/13/25 9:02:57 11/13/25 9:03:10 Luke Lagera Maslow's Campus Communities llagera@maslowscc.com
27 11/13/25 9:02:40 11/13/25 9:03:28 Lauren Shrout Holder Construction lshrout@holder.com
28 11/13/25 9:02:52 11/13/25 9:03:30 Christy Everett Pinnacle Real Estate Development Groupchristy@pinnacledevgroup.com
29 11/13/25 9:02:48 11/13/25 9:03:31 Bill Bayless Maslow's Campus Communities bbayless@maslowscc.com
30 11/13/25 9:03:17 11/13/25 9:03:33 Ashley WAlke Randall Scott Architects awalke@rsarchitects.com
31 11/13/25 9:02:51 11/13/25 9:03:39 Jeff Casinger Ensight Haynes Whaley jcasinger@ehwteam.com
32 11/13/25 9:03:28 11/13/25 9:03:41 Angel M Rivera Servitas arivera@servitas.com
33 11/13/25 9:03:19 11/13/25 9:03:46 Gary Huffman Michaels Student Living ghuffman@tmo.com
34 11/13/25 9:03:04 11/13/25 9:03:51 Peter Petrovszki Agentis Capital Advisors peter.petrovszki@agentiscapital.com
35 11/13/25 9:03:25 11/13/25 9:04:02 Timothy Reedy Arquitectonica International Corporationtreedy@arquitectonica.com
36 11/13/25 9:03:39 11/13/25 9:04:12 Jared Everett Pinnacle Real Estate Development Groupchristy@pinnacledevgroup.com
37 11/13/25 9:03:22 11/13/25 9:04:29 Armand S Quadrini KSQ Design aquadrini@ksq.design
38 11/13/25 9:04:17 11/13/25 9:04:43 Blane Cheatham Maslow's Campus Communities bcheatham@maslowscc.com
39 11/13/25 9:04:18 11/13/25 9:04:46 William Talbot Maslow's Campus Communities wtalbot@maslowscc.com



40 11/13/25 9:04:16 11/13/25 9:04:52 Kirk Plum Baird, Hampton and Brown kplum@bhbinc.com
41 11/13/25 9:04:17 11/13/25 9:04:56 Emanuel Gunn American Campus Communities Egunn@americancampus.com
42 11/13/25 9:04:40 11/13/25 9:04:59 Lauren Taylor Linbeck ltaylor@linbeck.com
43 11/13/25 9:04:31 11/13/25 9:05:01 Bob Borson BOKA Powell bborson@bokapowell.com
44 11/13/25 9:04:56 11/13/25 9:05:08 Aryaman Dhillon Agenits Capital aryaman.dhillon@agentiscapital.com
45 11/13/25 9:04:57 11/13/25 9:05:16 Alana Savoie RISE Residential, LLC asavoie@risere.com
46 11/13/25 9:04:22 11/13/25 9:05:17 Elizabeth McLean Ayers Saint Gross emclean@ayerssaintgross.com
47 11/13/25 9:04:51 11/13/25 9:05:17 Erin Hooper Stantec Architecture erin.hooper@stantec.com
48 11/13/25 9:05:02 11/13/25 9:05:21 Casey  Anderson RISE: A Real Estate Company casey.anderson@risere.com
49 11/13/25 9:05:18 11/13/25 9:05:35 Stephen Hill KeyBanc Capital Markets stephen.hill@key.com
50 11/13/25 9:05:19 11/13/25 9:05:40 Ben Blanchard Anderson Mason Dale Architects bblanchard@amdarchitects.com
51 11/13/25 9:05:05 11/13/25 9:05:42 John Fontillas Arquitectonica jfontillas@arquitectonica.com
52 11/13/25 9:05:18 11/13/25 9:05:46 Monique Wenhold Ayers Saint Gross mwenhold@ayerssaintgross.com
53 11/13/25 9:05:22 11/13/25 9:06:06 philip henry Pinnacle Real Estate Development Groupphil@pinnacledevgroup.com
54 11/13/25 9:05:37 11/13/25 9:06:18 David Short KSQ Design dwshort@ksq.design
55 11/13/25 9:05:42 11/13/25 9:06:30 Christopher Todd Baston-Cook Texas LLC Ctodd@bctexasllc.com
56 11/13/25 9:05:59 11/13/25 9:06:39 Joseph Lau The University Financing Foundation joseph.lau@tuff.org
57 11/13/25 9:06:08 11/13/25 9:06:44 Destiny Silva Mackey Mitchell Architects destiny_s@mackeymitchell.com
58 11/13/25 9:06:54 11/13/25 9:07:15 Tony Yount ANDRES Construction Services, LLC Tony@andresconstruction.com
59 11/13/25 9:06:19 11/13/25 9:07:48 Brian Winger Maslow's Campus Communities bwinger@maslowscc.com
60 11/13/25 9:07:29 11/13/25 9:07:51 Hunter Poole ANDRES Construction hunterp@andresconstruction.com
61 11/13/25 9:07:37 11/13/25 9:07:53 James Sawyer Maslow's Campus Communities jsawyer@maslowscc.com
62 11/13/25 9:08:09 11/13/25 9:08:33 Xavier Garcia Maslow's Campus Communites xgarcia@maslowscc.com
63 11/13/25 9:08:44 11/13/25 9:09:21 John Orfield BOKA Powell jorfield@bokapowell.com
64 11/13/25 9:09:02 11/13/25 9:09:32 Wynne Grafton American Campus Communities wgrafton@americancampus.com
65 11/13/25 9:09:23 11/13/25 9:09:47 Michael Cipriano American Campus Communities mcipriano@americancampus.com
66 11/13/25 9:09:27 11/13/25 9:09:59 Ashley Zou KeyBanc Capital Markets ashley.zou@key.com
67 11/13/25 9:09:28 11/13/25 9:10:10 Natalie Gatlin B&H Engineers (MEP-T) ngatlin@bandhengineers.com
68 11/13/25 9:10:24 11/13/25 9:10:55 Clayton Guillory Batson-Cook Construction cguillory@batson-cook.com
69 11/13/25 9:10:32 11/13/25 9:11:04 Alfred Scheer Servitas ascheer@servitas.com
70 11/13/25 9:11:41 11/13/25 9:12:07 Scott Cutllip Kirksey Architecture scottc@kirksey.com
71 11/13/25 9:15:25 11/13/25 9:15:41 John Beck The Beck Group johnbeck@beckgroup.com
72 11/13/25 9:15:26 11/13/25 9:16:20 Chris Puschak Collaborative Real Estate cpuschak@collabre.co
73 11/13/25 9:02:39 11/13/25 9:18:16 Chad Christman Schneider Electric chad.christman@se.com
74 11/13/25 9:17:40 11/13/25 9:18:27 JOHN FORNEY The Weitz Company John.forney@weitz.com
75 11/13/25 9:18:21 11/13/25 9:18:50 Joe Vetters CDI Contractors joe.vetters@cdicon.com
76 11/13/25 9:18:36 11/13/25 9:19:06 JC Johnson The Michaels Organization jjohnson@tmo.com
77 11/13/25 9:20:22 11/13/25 9:20:39 Zachary Waterman American Campus Communities zwaterman@americancampus.com
78 11/13/25 9:21:41 11/13/25 9:21:55 Frances Notinger BNI Engineers f-notinger@bniengineers.com
79 11/13/25 9:21:30 11/13/25 9:21:58 Shelby Coppock Lemmo Architecture and Design shelby@la-n-d.com
80 11/13/25 9:22:44 11/13/25 9:23:18 Lina Sabouni, AIA AUTOARCH Architects LLC Lina@autoarch.net



81 11/13/25 9:24:06 11/13/25 9:24:28 Hossam Ahmed Altus Group Hossam.ahmed@altusgroup.com
82 11/13/25 9:25:08 11/13/25 9:25:33 Brett Hahnel American Campus bhahnel@americancampus.com
83 11/13/25 9:24:59 11/13/25 9:26:23 Kevin Sabouni AUTOARCH (Architects, Planners, Developers)kevin@autoarch.net
84 11/13/25 9:26:17 11/13/25 9:26:43 Merrilee Hertlein Mackey Mitchell Architects merrilee_h@mackeymitchell.com
85 11/13/25 9:26:00 11/13/25 9:27:30 Randall Scott Randall Scott Architects, Inc. Rscott@rsarchitects.com
86 11/13/25 9:27:15 11/13/25 9:27:40 Jared Stanfield Greystar Jared.stanfield@greystar.com
87 11/13/25 9:27:36 11/13/25 9:28:11 Tim Yaggi Yaggi Engineering, Inc. tyaggi@yaggiengineering.com
88 11/13/25 9:27:20 11/13/25 9:28:17 Dylan Turney Wells Fargo Securities dylan.turney@wellsfargo.com
89 11/13/25 9:27:33 11/13/25 9:28:37 Aaron Armstrong American Campus Communities aarmstrong@americancampus.com
90 11/13/25 9:29:03 11/13/25 9:29:16 Jeremy Doss RISE Real Estate jdoss@RiseRE.com
91 11/13/25 11:35:35 11/13/25 0:00:00 Geoff Eisenacher Gilbane geisenacher@gilbaneco.com
92 11/13/25 11:35:35 11/13/25 9:02:00 Randy Bruce Greystar randy.bruce@greystar.com
93 11/13/25 11:35:35 11/13/25 9:03:00 Stacy E. Marshall Marshall Studio Outside smarshall@studiooutside.us, 
94 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Kameron Dusek American Campus kdusek@americancampus.com
95 11/13/25 11:35:35 11/13/25 9:03:00 Angel Rivera Servitas arivera@servitas.com
96 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Colee Saldin Holder Construction csaldin@holder.com
97 11/13/25 11:35:35 11/13/25 9:03:00 Chad Schieber The Beck Group chadschieber@beckgroup.com
98 11/13/25 9:05:00 11/13/25 9:05:00 Brian Bergersen Spectrum Properties brian@spectrumprop.com
99 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Steven Kinzie Maslow's skinzie@maslowscc.com

100 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Jennifer Beese
101 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Sara Whitacre KSQ Design swhitacre@ksq.design
102 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Madeline Dahl American Campus Mdahl@americancampus.com
103 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Anne Tomsky Tuff anne.tomsky@tuff.org
104 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Leah Raad Maslow's lraad@maslowscc.com
105 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Greg Blais RISE Real Estate gblais@risere.com
106 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Ian A. Nestler PGAL inestler@pgal.com
107 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Ned Williams
108 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Garrett Scharton Servitas gscharton@servitas.com
109 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Joe Daly Norris-Design jdaly@norris-Design.com
110 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Joe CDI
111 11/13/25 9:04:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Douglas Moss Steinberg Hart dmoss@steinberghart.com
112 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Neil Nicholson Greystar nnicholson@greystar.com
113 11/13/25 9:04:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Jessica Leak Datum Engineers ileak@datumengineers.com
114 11/13/25 9:05:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Nick Curry Spectrum Properties nick.curry@spectrumprop.com
115 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Lance Hanna Greystar lhanna@greystar.com
116 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Thomas Cunningham Deven Group tcunningham@devengroup.com
117 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Anna Stevens American Campus anstevens@americancampus.com
118 11/13/25 0:00:00 11/13/25 0:00:00 Steve Hicks Provident hicks@provident.org
119 11/13/2025 9:07 11/13/2025 9:07 Neha Dugal Batson-Cook Texas ndugal@bctexasllc.com
120 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Pancham Kishan Wells Fargo pancham.kishan@wellsfargo.com
121 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Laura Powell Jeffries lpowell@jeffries.com



122 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Terral Carpenter Corgan Terral@Carpenter@corgan.com
123 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Meredith Butler UNTS meredith.butler@untsystem.edu
124 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Elaine Robbins UNTS elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
125 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Leo Stella lstella@bdconnect.com
126 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Cody Powell cpowell@bdconnect.com
127 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Danny Armitage UNT Housing daniel.armitage@unt.edu
128 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Brian Lucas Deven Group blucas@devengroup.com
129 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Bob Shepko BBC Group Rsepko@bbcgrp.com
130 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 Jason Wills Maslow's jwills@maslowscc.com
131 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 919-425-1283
132 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 225-766-3999
133 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 972-523-7269
134 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 415-583-9737
135 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 720-879-6760
136 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 312-296-3751
137 11/13/2025 0:00 11/13/2025 0:00 682-308-8295


